

通勤定期1箇月 新旧対照三角表

2025年3月改定

38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	27,270	22,670	18,070	13,170	11,170	7,560	目時
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	25,800	21,390	16,970	12,230	10,190	6,800	
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,470	1,280	1,100	940	980	760	
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	31,870	27,270	18,070	13,170	11,170	10,510	金田一温泉	
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	30,550	25,800	16,970	12,230	10,190	9,520		
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,320	1,470	1,100	940	980	990		
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	27,270	22,670	13,170	11,170	7,560	斗米		
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	25,800	21,390	12,230	10,190	6,800			
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,470	1,280	940	980	760			
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	31,870	27,270	18,070	13,170	11,170	二戸			
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	30,550	25,800	16,970	12,230	10,190				
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,320	1,470	1,100	940	980				
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	31,870	27,270	22,670	13,170	10,510	一戸				
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	30,550	25,800	21,390	12,230	9,520					
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,320	1,470	1,280	940	990					
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	31,870	27,270	22,670	18,070	11,170	小鳥谷					
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	30,550	25,800	21,390	16,970	10,190						
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,320	1,470	1,280	1,100	980						
38,800	38,800	38,800	38,800	36,470	36,470	31,870	27,270	22,670	13,170	11,170	小繫						
39,800	39,800	39,800	39,720	34,970	34,970	30,550	25,800	21,390	12,230	10,190							
-1,000	-1,000	-1,000	-920	1,500	1,500	1,320	1,470	1,280	940	980							
38,800	38,800	36,470	31,870	31,870	27,270	22,670	18,070	13,170	11,170	奥中山高原							
39,720	39,720	34,970	30,550	30,550	25,800	21,390	16,970	12,230	10,190								
-920	-920	1,500	1,320	1,320	1,470	1,280	1,100	940	980								
36,470	31,870	31,870	27,270	27,270	22,670	18,070	13,170	10,510	御堂								
34,970	30,550	30,550	25,800	25,800	21,390	16,970	12,230	9,520									
1,500	1,320	1,320	1,470	1,470	1,280	1,100	940	990									
31,870	27,270	27,270	22,670	18,070	18,070	13,170	10,510	いわて沼宮内									
30,550	25,800	25,800	21,390	16,970	16,970	12,230	9,520										
1,320	1,470	1,470	1,280	1,100	1,100	940	990										
27,270	22,670	22,670	18,070	13,170	13,170	10,510	岩手川口										
25,800	21,390	21,390	16,970	12,230	12,230	9,520											
1,470	1,280	1,280	1,100	940	940	990											
22,670	18,070	18,070	13,170	11,170	10,510	好摩											
21,390	16,970	16,970	12,230	10,190	9,520												
1,280	1,100	1,100	940	980	990												
18,070	13,170	13,170	11,170	10,510	渋民												
16,970	12,230	12,230	10,190	9,520													
1,100	940	940	980	990													
13,170	11,170	11,170	5,590	滝沢													
12,230	10,190	10,190	5,100														
940	980	980	490														
13,170	11,170	10,510	巢子														
12,230	10,190	9,520															
940	980	990															
10,510	7,560	厨川															
9,520	6,800																
990	760																
7,560	青山																
6,800																	
760																	
盛岡																	

凡例	上段	新運賃
	中段	現運賃
	下段	増減額

通勤定期3箇月 新旧対照三角表

2025年3月改定

110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	77,720	64,610	51,500	37,540	31,840	21,550	目時
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	73,530	60,970	48,370	34,860	29,050	19,380	
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	4,190	3,640	3,130	2,680	2,790	2,170	
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	90,830	77,720	51,500	37,540	31,840	29,960	金田一温泉	
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	87,070	73,530	48,370	34,860	29,050	27,140		
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	3,760	4,190	3,130	2,680	2,790	2,820		
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	77,720	64,610	37,540	31,840	21,550	斗米		
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	73,530	60,970	34,860	29,050	19,380			
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	4,190	3,640	2,680	2,790	2,170			
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	90,830	77,720	51,500	37,540	31,840	二戸			
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	87,070	73,530	48,370	34,860	29,050				
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	3,760	4,190	3,130	2,680	2,790				
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	90,830	77,720	64,610	37,540	29,960	一戸				
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	87,070	73,530	60,970	34,860	27,140					
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	3,760	4,190	3,640	2,680	2,820					
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	90,830	77,720	64,610	51,500	31,840	小鳥谷					
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	87,070	73,530	60,970	48,370	29,050						
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	3,760	4,190	3,640	3,130	2,790						
110,580	110,580	110,580	110,580	103,940	103,940	90,830	77,720	64,610	37,540	31,840	小繋						
113,430	113,430	113,430	113,210	99,670	99,670	87,070	73,530	60,970	34,860	29,050							
-2,850	-2,850	-2,850	-2,630	4,270	4,270	3,760	4,190	3,640	2,680	2,790							
110,580	110,580	103,940	90,830	90,830	77,720	64,610	51,500	37,540	31,840	奥中山高原							
113,210	113,210	99,670	87,070	87,070	73,530	60,970	48,370	34,860	29,050								
-2,630	-2,630	4,270	3,760	3,760	4,190	3,640	3,130	2,680	2,790								
103,940	90,830	90,830	77,720	77,720	64,610	51,500	37,540	29,960	御堂								
99,670	87,070	87,070	73,530	73,530	60,970	48,370	34,860	27,140									
4,270	3,760	3,760	4,190	4,190	3,640	3,130	2,680	2,820									
90,830	77,720	77,720	64,610	51,500	51,500	37,540	29,960	いわて沼宮内									
87,070	73,530	73,530	60,970	48,370	48,370	34,860	27,140										
3,760	4,190	4,190	3,640	3,130	3,130	2,680	2,820										
77,720	64,610	64,610	51,500	37,540	37,540	29,960	岩手川口										
73,530	60,970	60,970	48,370	34,860	34,860	27,140											
4,190	3,640	3,640	3,130	2,680	2,680	2,820											
64,610	51,500	51,500	37,540	31,840	29,960	好摩											
60,970	48,370	48,370	34,860	29,050	27,140												
3,640	3,130	3,130	2,680	2,790	2,820												
51,500	37,540	37,540	31,840	29,960	渋民												
48,370	34,860	34,860	29,050	27,140													
3,130	2,680	2,680	2,790	2,820													
37,540	31,840	31,840	15,940	滝沢													
34,860	29,050	29,050	14,540														
2,680	2,790	2,790	1,400														
37,540	31,840	29,960	巢子														
34,860	29,050	27,140															
2,680	2,790	2,820															
29,960	21,550	厨川															
27,140	19,380																
2,820	2,170																
21,550	青山																
19,380																	
2,170																	
盛岡																	

凡例	上段	新運賃
	中段	現運賃
	下段	増減額

通勤定期6箇月 新旧対照三角表

2025年3月改定

<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>22,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>40,830</b>	目時
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	139,320	115,510	91,640	66,050	55,030	36,720	
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	7,940	6,910	5,940	5,070	5,290	4,110	
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>56,760</b>	金田一温泉	
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	164,970	139,320	91,640	66,050	55,030	51,410		
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	7,130	7,940	5,940	5,070	5,290	5,350		
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>40,830</b>	斗米		
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	139,320	115,510	66,050	55,030	36,720			
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	7,940	6,910	5,070	5,290	4,110			
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	二戸			
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	164,970	139,320	91,640	66,050	55,030				
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	7,130	7,940	5,940	5,070	5,290				
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>56,760</b>	一戸				
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	164,970	139,320	115,510	66,050	51,410					
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	7,130	7,940	6,910	5,070	5,350					
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>60,320</b>	小鳥谷					
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	164,970	139,320	115,510	91,640	55,030						
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	7,130	7,940	6,910	5,940	5,290						
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	小繋						
214,920	214,920	214,920	214,490	188,840	188,840	164,970	139,320	115,510	66,050	55,030							
-5,400	-5,400	-5,400	-4,970	8,100	8,100	7,130	7,940	6,910	5,070	5,290							
<b>209,520</b>	<b>209,520</b>	<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	奥中山高原							
214,490	214,490	188,840	164,970	164,970	139,320	115,510	91,640	66,050	55,030								
-4,970	-4,970	8,100	7,130	7,130	7,940	6,910	5,940	5,070	5,290								
<b>196,940</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>56,760</b>	御堂								
188,840	164,970	164,970	139,320	139,320	115,510	91,640	66,050	51,410									
8,100	7,130	7,130	7,940	7,940	6,910	5,940	5,070	5,350									
<b>172,100</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>56,760</b>	いわて沼宮内									
164,970	139,320	139,320	115,510	91,640	91,640	66,050	51,410										
7,130	7,940	7,940	6,910	5,940	5,940	5,070	5,350										
<b>147,260</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>56,760</b>	岩手川口										
139,320	115,510	115,510	91,640	66,050	66,050	51,410											
7,940	6,910	6,910	5,940	5,070	5,070	5,350											
<b>122,420</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>56,760</b>	好摩											
115,510	91,640	91,640	66,050	55,030	51,410												
6,910	5,940	5,940	5,070	5,290	5,350												
<b>97,580</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>56,760</b>	渋民												
91,640	66,050	66,050	55,030	51,410													
5,940	5,070	5,070	5,290	5,350													
<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>30,190</b>	滝沢													
66,050	55,030	55,030	27,540														
5,070	5,290	5,290	2,650														
<b>71,120</b>	<b>60,320</b>	<b>56,760</b>	巢子														
66,050	55,030	51,410															
5,070	5,290	5,350															
<b>56,760</b>	<b>40,830</b>	厨川															
51,410	36,720																
5,350	4,110																
<b>40,830</b>	青山																
36,720																	
4,110																	
盛岡																	

凡例	上段	新運賃
	中段	現運賃
	下段	増減額